Data sheet
Creation date May 27, 2019 1:58:26 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 23.05.2019 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
OMNIMATE Data - RJ45 jacks transformer
RJ45G1 R12D 3.3E4YG/YG RL
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold

  Catalogue status 23.05.2019 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 5
Schematic
Type codes
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
260
240
220
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
time [s]
Te
mp
er
at
ur
e
[°
C]
Preheating
Cooling rate < 6 °K/s
250 °C
260 °C
Heating rate < 3 °K/s
255 °C
Typical process
Process limits
Temperature on board
Total contact time max. 10 sec.
appr. 150°C
260
240
220
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
time [s]
Te
mp
er
at
ur
e [
°C
]
Preheating
Cooling rate < 6 °K/s
250 °C
260 °C